District I PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980 State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

Form C-104 Revised October 18, 1994 Instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office 5 Copies

District II 811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210 District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 2040 South Pacheco Santa Fe, NM 87505

☐ AMENDED REPORT

2040 South Par	checo, Santa R E	QUES	T FOR AL	LOWAB	LE AND	AUT	HORIZ	ATIO	N TO TRA	NSPOR	Γ	
¹ Operator name and Address Doyle Hartman									<sup>2</sup> OGRID Number 6473			
P.Ó. Box 10426									<sup>3</sup> Reason for Filing Code			
Midland, Tx	79702-742	26								AO		
4 API Number 5 P 30 - 0 25-09191 Jalmat Tansill 7 Rivers							Pool Name				6 Pool Code 79240	
<sup>7</sup> Property Code 8 P.						roperty Name				9 Well Number		
	19076		Emery King	NW					<del></del>		1	
Ul or lot no.					Feet from the		North/South Line		Feet from the	the East/West line County		
E	1	238	36E		198	80	N		660	W	Lea	
	11 Bottom Hole Lo		cation Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the		North/South Line		Feet from the	East/West li	ne County	
Ui or lot no.	Section	Township	Hange	Lottidii	reet nom	(iie	l Horanzoo	atir Emre				
<sup>12</sup> Lse Code <b>fee</b>	<sup>13</sup> Producir	ng Method C	ode 14 Gas	Connection Da	te 15 C-	129 Perm	it Number	1	6 C-129 Effective I	Date	<sup>17</sup> C-129 Expiration Date	
	nd Gas					20 P.O	ID I	21 O/G		2 POD ULSTR	Location	
OGRID			<sup>19</sup> Transporter Name and Address						and Description			
340/9 PhillipsPip		llipsPipelir )1 Penbro				2832047 0			E-1-23S-36E			
		essa, Tx 7										
						•					*	
IV. Produ	iced Wa	ater				4 POD III	STR Locat	ion and D	escription	<u> </u>		
	Ob					. 05 0					<u> </u>	
V. Well Completion Da						28 PBTD			<sup>29</sup> Perforations		30 DHC, DC, MC	
<sup>25</sup> Spud Date			26 Ready Date	10	,,							
<sup>31</sup> Hole Size			32 Casing & Tubing Size			<sup>33</sup> Depth Se			et	34	Sacks Cement	
									<u></u>			
VI. Wel	l Test D	ata	<u> </u>									
35 Date N	ew Oil	<sup>36</sup> Gas Delivery Date		37 Test	37 Test Date		<sup>38</sup> Test Length		39 Tbg. Pre	essure	40 Csg. Pressure	
41 Choke	1) Choke Size		42 O il 43 W		ater		<sup>44</sup> Gas		45 A O F		<sup>46</sup> Test Method	
<sup>47</sup> I hereby ce	rtify that the	rules of the	Oil Conservation	n Division have	been			UL CC	NSERVAT	ION DIVI	SION	
	of my know			is true and com	, μ.σ.το	Approve					J.J.,	
Printed name: Coretta Crawford						L CICNED BY						
Title: Production Analyst						Approval Date: ORIGINAL SUNK  GARRY W. WINK  OC FIELD REPRESENTATIVE II/STAFF MANAGER						
Date: 05	Phone:	1011	MAY 2 9 7700									
48 If this is a ch	ange of ope	erator fill in th	ne ÓGRID numb	er and name of	the previous	operator						
		Operator Si	anatura			Printe	d Name			Title	Date	

LU1 15

State of New Mexico ergy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department District I PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980

Operator Signature

District II

811 S. 1st Street, Artesia, NM 88210-2834

13704A

Form C-104 Revised February 10, 1994

Instructions on back

Submit to Appropriate District Office

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P.O. Box 2088

5 Copies District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088 District IV ■ AMENDED REPORT PO Box 2088, Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088 REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT <sup>2</sup> OGRID Number <sup>1</sup>Operator name and Address 6473 DOYLE HARTMAN OH OPERATOR PO BOX 10426 3 Reason for Filing Code change of operator MIDLAND, TX 79702-7426 <sup>6</sup> Pool Code 5 Pool Name 4 API Number Jalmat Jansill 7Rivers (ProGas) 79240 30-025-09191 9 Well Number 8 Property Name 7 Property Code 19076 Emery King NW **Surface Location** II. Lot. Idn North/South Line Feet from the East/West line Range 36 Section Township Feet from the 1980 UL or lot no. County **Bottom Hole Location** Lot. Idn Feet from the North/South Line Feet from the East/West line UL or lot no. Section Township County 13 Producing Method Code | 14 Gas Connection Date 15 C-129 Permit Number C-129 Effective Date 17 C-129 Expiration Date 12 Lse Code III. Oil and Gas Transporters 19 Transporter Name 20 POD 21 O/G 22 POD ULSTR Location 18 Transporter CGRID and Address and Description Richardson 208*0*9 1726730 Gasoline Co IV. Produced Water 24 POD ULSTR Location and Description V. Well Completion Data <sup>25</sup> Spud Date 26 Ready Date <sup>27</sup> TD <sup>28</sup> PBTD <sup>29</sup> Perforations 31 Casing & Tubing Size 32 Depth Set 30 Hole Sie 33 Sacks Cement VI. Well Test Data 34 Date New Oil 35 Gas Delivery Date 36 Test Date 37 Test Length 38 Tbg. Pressure 39 Csg. Pressure <sup>41</sup> Oil <sup>43</sup> Gas 40 Choke Size 42 Water 44 AOF 45 Test Method 46 I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to \_ Ni -01 the best of my know ACCURAÇÃON Approved by: 41.1370; . J. F. Signature: Printed name: Title: JUN 2 U 1996 Title: Approval Date: Owner Date: 684-4011 OGRE number and name of the previous operator Meridian Oil Inc. Alyson E. McInturff 5-20-96 Acctg. \_Asst.

Printed Name

Title

Date

House och

 $\{\hat{\mathbf{g}}_{i,j}\}_{i=1}^{d} = \hat{\mathbf{g}}_{i,j}$